SNR  71906CVDUJ74  angular
contact ball bearings
are a 190 Bore Diameter (mm) few brands you will find in our
inventory. Find 190x255x33 Size (mm) SNR 71906CVDUJ74 angular
contact ball bearings to 255 Outer Diameter (mm) see what’s in
stock!
Size (mm) 190x255x33
Bore Diameter (mm) 190
Outer Diameter (mm) 255
Width (mm) 33
d 190 mm
D 255 mm
B 33 mm
C 29 mm
a 109,8 mm
r min. 2 mm
r1 min. 1,1 mm
Weight 4,3 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 109 kN